

WBND070002872023



Misc Violation Case/23/2023
SUSHIL RAJBANSHI Vs. CHAIRMAN, NABADWIP MUNICIPALITY
Presnt- Rajib Sarkar
J.O CODE- WB01509

ORDER NO 06
DATE 24.11.2023

A petition is filed under order 39 rule 2(A) and sec 151 of
C.P.C Supported by affidavit.

Let the petition be registered as Misc.violation case 23/2023.

A vakalatnama is filed by petitioner duly accepted by Adv.
Rajkumar Das.

Petitioner files requisites upon the opposite party along with
process fee.

Issue the same at once.

Fix06-01-2024.... for S.R.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/-
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.),
Nabadwip, Nadia