

WBND070002872023



Misc Violation Case/23/2023
(arising out of T.S 171 of 2023)
Present: Preetha Mukherjee
J.O. Code- WB01445

SUSHIL RAJBANSHI Vs. CHAIRMAN, NABADWIP MUNICIPALITY

Order No.14

Dated 03-01-2025

Today is fixed for exparte hearing of Misc Case.

Petitioner files a lawyer's hazira.

Regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 06-06-2025 for exparte hearing of Misc Case as special last chance id necessary order.

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/-
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia
In Charge