

Misc Violation 23/2023
T.S 84/2023

Order No.12

Dated 29-11-2025

Today is fixed for further evidence of Pws.

Both parties file lawyers hazira.

Regular P.O is on transfer vide notification no 4679-A dated 18-06-2025. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 10-03-2026 for further evidence of Pws.

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/-

Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia(I/C).